MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.
WKN: 7011

ISIN:  JP3900000005

Overview

2024/07/11 20:14:47

Price
10.304 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-3.66% (-0.39)

JP3900000005
7011

Munich

EUR

Industry

Stock

35,212 EUR
NIKKEI 225

10.556 EUR
10.556 EUR
10.262 EUR
10.696 EUR
10.33893 EUR
4,170
43,113.34

9

600

Company report: MITSUBISHI HEAVY &

INDUSTRIES LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

12.00

10.00

a.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

¥
b
,.'“’L«“'J"“w"n"‘lﬂJ

s

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

5Y

1/4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3dcefa5ac986588be32e3d7151fcbf0899ab06daddf837a2ec92e729fdc5aac&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c5c8575942fa4c4ca&time=1720820066&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b03f1541a8442d3089eee6c9398e5b723efc157c06d1b750679b9058fed3105&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a2ea158cc37f60fb5&time=1720820066&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7dec2f47f235c40d0240e8491799a094de3fffd6a25156dc0e9047738e1c2945&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9b478d08014682bc3&time=1720820066&tool=RSC
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Price 12.00

10.304 EUR

Difference ©  -3.66%(-0.39) l

10.00 |

General attributes j
ISIN JP3900000005 *‘
Symbol 7011 a.00 .]
Exchange Munich ll
Currency EUR )}
Sector Industry 6.00 J
Security type Stock h'wl,l
Market cap (m) 35,212 EUR

¥
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 4.00 \W)JU
1
¥, s

Market data W
Bid (Bid size) - 2.00

Ask (Ask size) -

Open 10.556 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

High 10.556 EUR

Low 10.262 EUR

Close (prev. day) 10.696 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

VWAP 10.33893 EUR

Volume (pcs) 4,170

Trading volume 43,113.34 Price data

Number of trades 9 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 11.395 EUR (1,410)

Last size 600 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 9.478 EUR (714)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 8.386 EUR (844)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6.505 EUR (530)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 11.896 EUR (2024/07/08)

Perf (%)  +93.49% +154.73% +330.94% YTD Low | date 5.290 EUR (2024/01/02)

Perf +5.17 +6.50 +8.21 52 Weeks High | date 11.896 EUR (2024/07/08)

(abs.) 52 Weeks Low | date 4.080 EUR (2023/07/17)

Beta 1.17 1.24 0.85

Volatility 40.92 35.90 28.87 Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 10.298 EUR 0.20 47

11
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 1,834.50 JPY 2,077.09 94,843
Exchange 11
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:15 10.338 EUR 0.08 12

11
Sapporo Stock 2024/07/ 06:40 1,955.00 JPY 0.02 8
Exchange 10
Munich 2024/07/ 20:14 10.304 EUR 0.04 9
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19613
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306847273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19612
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428393
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Fukuoka Stock
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1,327.00 JPY 0.00

10.276 EUR  0.03

11.295USD 0.13

10.298 EUR  0.00

10.406 EUR 0.01

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428310
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428310
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547567
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=944994
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345714
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19611
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Company Logo

o MITSUBISHI

Contact Details

MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

3-2-3 Marunouchi, Chiyoda-Ku - 100-8332

Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-6275-6200

Fax: +
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Mitsubishi Heavy Industries, Ltd. engages in the manufacture and sale of ships, industrial
machinery, and aircraft. It operates through the following segments: Energy, Plants and
Infrastructure Systems, Logistics, Thermal and Drive Systems, and Aircraft, Defense and
Space. The Energy segment handles clean gas and steam power systems, nuclear power
systems, compressors, and marine machinery. The Plants and Infrastructure Systems
segment deals with commercial ships, engineering, environmental systems, machine tools,
and machinery systems. The Logistics, Thermal and Drive Systems segment provides
material handling systems, engines, turbo chargers, HVAC systems, and automotive air-
conditioners. The Aircraft, Defense and Space segment covers commercial aircraft, defense
aircraft, missile systems, naval ships, special vehicles, maritime systems, and space
systems. The company was founded by Yataro lwasaki on July 7, 1884 and is
headquartered in Tokyo, Japan.
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